Board of Regents
Form BOR-5
Schedule of Unrestricted Scholarships & Fee Exemptions

Institution:

LSU Health Sciences Center- New Orleans

Type of Scholarships

Number
Awarded

Avg. Value
Per Year

Budg.
2007-08

Number Awarded

In-State

Out of State

Avg. Value
Per Year

Budg.
2008-09

Academic

Athletic

Band

Foreign language

High School

Honors

$1,040

$1,040

LASIP

LPB Stipend

Music

Presidental Grant

Presidental Education Opportunity

Freshman Award/Academic Excellence

Freshman Achievement Scholarship

Rally

ROTC

SEOG Matching

SGA

SSIG Matching

Summer Orientation

University

Total Other Scholarships

(List Other Scholarships - Use continuation sheet if necessary).

Total Scholarships

2 $520

$1,040

$520

1,040




Board of Regents
Form BOR-5
Schedule of Unrestricted Scholarships & Fee Exemptions

Institution:

LSU Health Sciences Center- New Orleans

Type of Fee Exemptions

Number
Awarded

Avg. Value
Per Year

Budg.
2007-08

Number Awarded

In-State

Out of State

Avg. Value
Per Year

Budg.
2008-09

Legislatively Established Tuition & Fee Exemptions
Children of Deceased/Disabled Police, Deputy Sheriffs, Adult Probation/Parole Officers (17:1681.1)

Children of Deceased/Disabled Firefighters (17:1682.1)

$7,300

$10,438

Children of Deceased/Disabled Sanitation Workers (17:1683.1)

Children of Deceased/Disabled Teachers and School Employees (17:1684)

Children of Deceased/Disabled Correctional Officers (17:1685.1)

Senior Citizens (17:1807)

$2,677

Louisiana National Guard (29:36.1)

$8,929

$8,910

Hardship Waivers (17:3351)

306

$227,891

316

$249,899

Others (List - Use continuation sheet if necessary.)

Other Tuition & Fee Exemptions
Faculty/Staff

48

$66,976

26

$35,849

Faculty Dependents

Others (List - Use continuation sheet if necessary.)

388

$1,583,397

207

94

$1,374,158

Non-Resident Tuition and Fee Exemptions
Academic

Graduate Assistantships/Fellowships

Other (List - Use continuation sheet if necessary.)

Total Fee Exemptions

752

$2,523

$1,897,170

559

94

$2,572

1,679,254

Total Scholarships and Fee Exemptions

754

$2,518

$1,898,210

561

94

$2,565

1,680,294




