	Number	Avg. Value Per Year	Budg. 2007-08	Number Awarded		Avg. Value	Budg.
	Awarded			In-State	Out of State	Per Year	2008-09
Type of Scholarships							
Academic							
Athletic							
Band							
Foreign language							
High School							
Honors	2	2	\$1,040	2			\$1,040
LASIP							
LPB Stipend							
Music							
Presidental Grant							
Presidental Education Opportunity							
Freshman Award/Academic Excellence							
Freshman Achievement Scholarship							
Rally							
ROTC							
SEOG Matching							
SGA							
SSIG Matching							
Summer Orientation							
University							
Total Other Scholarships							
(List Other Scholarships - Use continuation sheet if necessary).							
Total Scholarships		2 \$520	\$1,040	2	0	\$520	1,040

Institution:

LSU Health Sciences Center- New Orleans

Board of Regents

Form BOR-5

_		-
Board	of	Regents

Institution:

Form BOR-5

Schedule of Unrestricted Scholarships & Fee Exemptions

	Number Awarded	Avg. Value Per Year	Budg. 2007-08	Number Awarded		Avg. Value	Budg.
				In-State	Out of State	Per Year	2008-09
Type of Fee Exemptions							
Legislatively Established Tuition & Fee Exemptions							
Children of Deceased/Disabled Police, Deputy Sheriffs, Adult Probation/Parole Officers (17:1681.1)							
Children of Deceased/Disabled Firefighters (17:1682.1)	4		\$7,300	5			\$10,438
Children of Deceased/Disabled Sanitation Workers (17:1683.1)							
Children of Deceased/Disabled Teachers and School Employees (17:1684)							
Children of Deceased/Disabled Correctional Officers (17:1685.1)							
Senior Citizens (17:1807)	1		\$2,677				
Louisiana National Guard (29:36.1)	5		\$8,929	5			\$8,910
Hardship Waivers (17:3351)	306		\$227,891	316			\$249,899
Others (List - Use continuation sheet if necessary.)							
Other Tuition & Fee Exemptions							
Faculty/Staff	48		\$66,976	26			\$35,849
Faculty Dependents							
Others (List - Use continuation sheet if necessary.)	388		\$1,583,397	207	94		\$1,374,158
Non-Resident Tuition and Fee Exemptions							
Academic							
Graduate Assistantships/Fellowships							
Other (List - Use continuation sheet if necessary.)							
Total Fee Exemptions	752	\$2,523	\$1,897,170	559	94	\$2,572	1,679,254
Total Scholarships and Fee Exemptions	754	\$2,518	\$1,898,210	561	94	\$2,565	1,680,294